6 Pan Capacity
Stainless Steel
Pressureless,
Connectionless Steamer
Table Top
Self-Contained
Electric Heated
Short Form

drain connection required. Unit
must be a NSF approved hold-
ing vessel. 4” stainless steel
adjustable legs with flanged
feet. Unit is to have inverted
convection fan technology and
includes a 1 year parts and
labor warranty. Unit to be NSF
and UL listed and manufac-
tured in the U.S.A.
Intek Steamer model XS
Groen Intek, Page 2
XS REV F
Updated 08/11
Model Numbers
XS-208-6-1 (208V, 6kW, 1-Phase)
XS-208-8-1 (208V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
XS-208-8-3 (208V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
XS-208-12-3 (208V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
XS-208-14-3 (208V, 14kW, 3-Phase)
XS-240-6-1 (240V, 6kW, 1-Phase)
XS-240-8-1 (240V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
XS-240-8-3 (240V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
XS-240-12-3 (240V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
XS-240-14-3 (240V, 14kW, 3-Phase)
XS-480-12-3 (480V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
Description
The Intek XS connectionless countertop steamer unit has
a pan capacity of 6 pans (2.5” deep 12” x 20”) or 4 pans
(4” deep 12” x 20”). Unit must be capable of produc-